
Addition and Subtraction of
Large Numbers

Name: __________ Date: _______

    452,000
+ 543,000 

  1,234,000
+ 1,766,000

  2,500,000
+ 7,500,000

  600,000
- 350,200

  2,000,000
-  1,234,567

 5,000,000
- 2,499,999

Larger Number Addiction and Subtraction

Word Problems
A city had a population of 452,000 last year. This year, the population

increased by 543,000 due to new housing developments. What is the

current population? 

___________________________________

A corporation's budget was $1,234,000 at the start of the year. They

received an additional $1,766,000 in funding. What is their new

budget? 

________________________________________



Addition and Subtraction of
Large Numbers Answer Key

Name: __________ Date: _______

    452,000
+ 543,000 

  1,234,000
+ 1,766,000

  2,500,000
+ 7,500,000

  600,000
- 350,200

  2,000,000
-  1,234,567

 5,000,000
- 2,499,999

  995,000  3,000,000 10,000,000

  2,500,001    765,433  249,800

Larger Number Addiction and Subtraction

Word Problems
A city had a population of 452,000 last year. This year, the population

increased by 543,000 due to new housing developments. What is the

current population? 

___________________________________

A corporation's budget was $1,234,000 at the start of the year. They

received an additional $1,766,000 in funding. What is their new

budget? 

________________________________________

The current population of the city is 995,000.

The new corporate budget is $3,000,000.


